21-42	*83 HAT	25 **1	1 112	Vol.	⁷ 3 Page 4480
Name <u>MELANI BRAD</u> BUR		* <u>ba</u> 1			ICLERK'S STAMP
Address 5223 Alham'a Dr					OLENA S STAMP
Woodland Hills,					
Telephone <u>Petitione</u> Attorney for De	<u>CR 91364</u>				FILED
Attorney for Del	r <u>In Pro P</u> o Mar	er			
					Mar 22 11 38 AH '83
	UNITED STA	TES BANKR	UPTCY COURT FOR		CLERK, U.S. BKCY, COURT CENT. DIST. OF CALIF BY
	CENTRA		ISTRICT OF CALIFOR		
an Melani Bradbury Melani Hughes	aka)			REFERRED TO JUDGE ROBERT L. ORDIN
S.S. # <u>276-20-7785</u>		rtor*	Case No .	LA83 (04912 Ro
)		VOLUHTARY Chapter 7 Li	PETITION
TO THE HONORABLE JUDGES OF THE ABOVE ENTI					
t Petitioner's post-office address is	5223 Alhama	a Dr.			
	Noodland Hi				
2 Petitioner has resided for has had his domicile o partion of the preceding 180 days than in any oth			Califo	<u>ornia</u>	7in Code 91364
Petitioner is qualified to file this petition and in WHEREFORE your petitioner prays for relief in Signed: <u>Malana</u> Attorney for Petitioner XI (Petitioner issue in the file of the petitioner XI)	n accordance with Chapt	ter 7 of Title 11, U	nited States Code		
(Petitioner signs if not represented	by attorney)		Address <u>Sar</u>	ne as al	Dove
I Melani Bradbur	Y				
athorized agent of the corporation named as Petitione arify. or state, under penalty of perjury**, that the st are authorized.	r, or a member or an auti-	horized agent of the	partnership named as Petitionart	litioner named (o	r the president or other officer or
awify or state, under penalty of perjury**, that the state authorized,		in are true and corre			
Becuted this 21 day of MGRC	\wedge		- 19831 IGE		
				eng	
Include here all names used by debtor within last 6 years This universe declaration authorized by 28 USC 1746.	L		- 19 Bat I GR	9 Bin	th.
and the sector of 28 USC 1746		·		Petitiona	- surger
Law Offices of LOWTHER, WOLK &	/ BOWEN				
19318 VENTURA BOULT TARZANA, CALIFORNI	EVARD	-1-			
		in an			

I have read the foregoingand know its content I am a party to this action. The method with the method of th
I am a party to this action. The matters stated in it are true of my own knowledge except as to those matters which a tated on information and belief, and as to those matters I believe them to be true.
party to this action, and am authorized to make this verification for and on its behalf, and I make this verification for the eason. I have read the foregoing document and know its contents. The matters stated in it are true of my own knowledg xcept as to those matters which are stated on information and belief, and as to those matters I believe them to be true. I am one of the attorneys for party to this action. Such party is cheese for
his verification for and on behalf of that party for that reason. I have read the foregoing document and know its contents am informed and believe and on that ground allege that the matters stated in it are true.
declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct.
ACK NOW/ EDGMENT OF ST
(other than summons and complaint)
eceived copy of document described as
19
PROOF OF SERVICE Signature
I am employed in the county of Los Angeles State of California. m over the age of 18 and not a party to the within action; my business address is: 19318 Ventura Blvd., Tarzana, CA 91356 On March 22 1983, I served the foregoing document described as VOLUNTARY PETITION CHAPTER 7 LIQUIDATION
his action by placing a true copy thereof enclosed in a sealed envelope with postage thereon fully prepaid in the United tes mail at: 19318 Ventura Blvd., Tarzana, CA 91356
ressed as follows: HERWOOD ROBERTS, P.O. BOX 1517, Walla Walla, WA 99362 DTOR INVESTMENT, 531 S. 6th ST., Klamath Falls, OR 97601 LAMATH COUNTY RECORDER'S OFFICE, Courthouse, Main St., Klamath Fall
M BAILEY, 540 Main Street, #204, Klamath Falls, OR 97601
(BY MAIL) I caused such envelope with postage thereon fully prepaid to be placed in the United States mail. uted on <u>March 22</u> , 19 <u>83</u> <u>Tarzana</u> , California. BY PERSONAL SERVICE) I caused such envelope to be delivered by hand to the offices of the addressee.
 I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the above is true and correct. I declare that I am employed in the office of a member of the bar of this court at whose direction the service was made.
THAT DOL TIMESAVER (REVISED 8/82)
OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH;ss eby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for d on the <u>25th</u> day of <u>March</u> A.D.,19 <u>83</u> at <u>11:02</u> o'clock <u>A</u> uly recorded in Vol <u>M83</u> , of <u>Deeds</u> on page <u>4480</u>
8.00 EVELYN BIEHN, COUNTY CLERK by County Deputy